




INFORMED DESIGN.
SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.
METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

WHEN YOU PUT PATIENTS’ HEALTH FIRST, 
REMARKABLE THINGS FOLLOW

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO VIEW OUR ENTIRE PRODUCT RANGE PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.FRANKENMAN.HK

SINGLE USE CIRCULAR 
STAPLER FOR RECTAL 
PROLAPSE AND 
HEMORRHOIDS

OUR RANGE OF PRODUCTS INCLUDE
SINGLE USE 
RELOADABLE L INEAR 
STAPLER

SINGLE USE 
RELOADABLE L INEAR 
CUTTER STAPLER

CS COMPACT™SINGLE USE CURVED 
INTRALUMINAL 
CIRCULAR STAPLER

INFORMED DESIGN.

SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.

METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

State-of-the-art manufacturing facilities.

FRANKENMAN INTERNATIONAL LTD 
SUITE B   13/F   WING TAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING
121-125 WING LOK STREET   SHEUNG WAN   HONG KONG

T +852 3106 3035   F +852 3585 0519
E info@frankenman.hk

www.frankenman.hk
Chex and Chex Healthcare are registered 
trademarks of Frankenman International Limited

At Frankenman, we believe we’re not so much in the business of making instruments 
but in the business of making surgeries more successful.

That’s why we listen to doctors who’ve put our instruments to use.  
We read their reports. We invite them to think with us, to brainstorm,  
to help us develop new and innovative ideas.

That way we know we will be able to deliver the highest quality products to the 
medical profession both today and way into the future. 

TRANSCUT™ 

SINGLE USE TRANSVERSE 
CUTTING LINEAR STAPLER
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THE FIRST IN A FAMILY OF STRAIGHT TRANSVERSE 
CUTTING LINEAR STAPLERS PROVIDING IMPROVED 
ACCESS AND PERFORMANCE.
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SINGLE USE TRANSVERSE CUTTING  
LINEAR STAPLER

The Chex TCLS 40 range of straight, transverse cutting, linear staplers represents a major step 
forward in presenting a device that provides sure and safe tissue stapling and cutting in areas 
where access is restricted.

TCLS 40B and 40G represent  the first in a family of Transverse Linear Cutting Staplers. 

CURVED TIP TO FIRING HANDLE  
TO PREVENT SLIPPING  
DURING FIRING

6

AUDIBLE INDICATOR OF 
INTERMEDIATE LOCKING POSITION 
PRIOR TO CLAMPING AND FIRING

7

1

2

MANUAL RELEASE BUTTON FACILITATING 
SINGLE HANDED OPERATION

5

5

7

6

4

3

TRANSCUT™

ACTUAL SIZE

KEY FEATURES

MANUAL OR AUTOMATIC PIN PLACEMENT  
TO FACILITATE MORE ACCURATE POSITIONING 
AND RE-POSITIONING OF STAPLE HOUSING

4

9MM WIDTH CARTRIDGE HOUSING  
4 STAPLE LINES AND CUTTING BLADE

3

WIDE JAW OPENING ALLOWING 
EASIER POSITIONING OF TISSUE

2

NARROWER AND THINNER HEAD 
ASSEMBLY TO FACILITATE BETTER ACCESS 
AND VISUALIZATION ON ANTERIOR AND 
POSTERIOR ASPECTS OF BOWEL

1

Slim 9mm head assembly assisting with access and manoeuvrability during procedures

Wider jaw opening in both intermediate and fully open positions - 1.5mm and .5mm respectively  
when compared to conventional curved devices

Anti-slip design of firing handle giving improved firing ergonomics

Middle interlock position with single handed jaw release control facilitating easy intra-operative repositioning

Manual or automatic tissue retaining pin mechanism 

Audible indicator of intermediate locking position prior to clamping and firing 

Cartridge safety interlock device preventing firing of pre-fired empty cartridge
SIDE VIEW

M
O

D
EL

ST
A

PL
E

Q
U

A
N

TI
TY

ST
A

PL
E 

TH
IC

KN
ES

S 
(M

M
)

ST
A

PL
E 

C
RO

W
N

 
(M

M
)

ST
A

PL
E 

LE
G

 L
EN

G
TH

 
(M

M
)

ST
A

PL
E 

LIN
E 

LE
N

G
TH

 
(M

M
)

TCLS 40G

TCLS 40B

C
O

LO
U

R 
 

C
O

D
E

GREEN

BLUE
ST

A
PL

E
RO

W

4 3.02.0 4.5 39

3.01.5 3.8 39

38

4 38

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INFORMED DESIGN.   SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.   METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS



INFORMED DESIGN.
SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.
METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

      “UNRIVALED VISUALIZATION - 
A NEW PERSPECTIVE ON THE PROCEDURE”

WHEN YOU PUT PATIENTS’ HEALTH FIRST, 
REMARKABLE THINGS FOLLOW

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO VIEW OUR ENTIRE PRODUCT RANGE PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.FRANKENMAN.HK

SINGLE USE CIRCULAR 
STAPLER FOR RECTAL 
PROLAPSE AND 
HAEMORRHOIDS

OUR RANGE OF PRODUCTS INCLUDE
SINGLE USE 
RELOADABLE L INEAR 
STAPLER

SINGLE USE 
RELOADABLE L INEAR 
CUTTER STAPLER

SINGLE USE 
TRANSVERSE CUTTING 
LINEAR STAPLER

SINGLE USE CURVED 
INTRALUMINAL 
CIRCULAR STAPLER

INFORMED DESIGN.

SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.

METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

State-of-the-art manufacturing facilities.

FRANKENMAN INTERNATIONAL LTD 
SUITE B   13/F   WING TAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING
121-125 WING LOK STREET   SHEUNG WAN   HONG KONG

T +852 3106 3035   F +852 3585 0519
E info@frankenman.hk

www.frankenman.hk
Chex and Chex Healthcare are registered 
trademarks of Frankenman International Limited

At Frankenman, we believe we’re not so much in the business of making instruments 
but in the business of making surgeries more successful.

That’s why we listen to doctors who’ve put our instruments to use.  
We read their reports. We invite them to think with us, to brainstorm,  
to help us develop new and innovative ideas.

That way we know we will be able to deliver the highest quality products to the 
medical profession both today and way into the future. 
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Management Service Product Service

HIGH VOLUME STAPLED 
HAEMORRHOIDOPEXY 
with the CPH34 HV 
(PATENT PENDING)



CPH34HV - THE FIRST AND ONLY DEVICE DESIGNED 
FOR STAPLED HAEMORRHOIDAL PROLAPSECTOMY

In surgical treatment of haemorrhoidal disease, and especially when combined with ODS, a key surgical 
objective is the correction of internal rectal prolapse.  

Until the introduction of the Chex™ CPH range from Frankenman International Ltd staplers used in 
the treatment of haemorrhoids had evolved from conventional surgical staplers, designed for conventional 
surgical anastomosis making their use in the treatment of associated haemorrhoidal prolapse less than ideal.

The Chex™ CPH34HV is the first device specifically designed to maximise the volume of the staple housing 
whilst maintaining the essential design characteristics of, what has been proven scientifically and in clinical 
use, to be the most effective device in use today for Stapled haemorrhoidopexy.

The Chex™ CPH34HV a remarkable step forward in the treatment of haemorrhoids, ODS and associated 
Rectal Prolapse.

The highest Volume of tissue resected in comparison market leading products when measure 
in Weight (g), Volume (ml) and cubic millimetres.

*Technological Improvements in the Treatment of Hemorrhoids and Obstructed Defecation Syndrome. Experimental Study. Giuliano Reboa*, Marco Gipponi*, 
Tommaso Testa* and Francesca Lantieri **; *U.O.C. General Surgery, Colo-Rectal Unit - “San Martino” Hospital, Genoa – Italy;  
**Health Science Dept, Biostatistic Unit – University of Genoa, School of Medicine.       In Vivo January 2011 25:129-135

HIGHEST VOLUME HOUSING

STAINLESS STEEL ANVIL SHAFT 
TO MAXIMIZE STABILITY DURING 
FIRING AND CLAMPING

0.75MM TISSUE GAP WHEN 
CLOSED GIVING OPTIMUM 
MUCOSAL COMPRESSION TO 
MAXIMIZE HEMOSTASIS

32 CIRCUMFRENTIONALLY 
MOUNTED TITANIUM STAPLES 
OPTIMIZING HEMOSTASIS AND 
ANASTOMOSIS

CIRCUMFERENTIALLY MOUNTED 
BLADE ASSEMBLY PUSHING 
‘RAZOR SHARP’ STEEL CUTTING 
BLADE, PLUS ROUNDED EDGES 
TO INTERNAL HOUSING

HIGH VOLUME HOUSING TRANSPARENT STAPLE HOUSING 
AND STAPLE PUSHERS GIVING 
MAXIMUM VISUAL FEEDBACK

4 SUTURE CONDUITS ALLOWING 
BETTER ACCESS AND ADDITIONAL 
OPTIONS IN TISSUE MANIPULATION
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KEY FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

  The Chex™ CPH34HV remarkable transparent 
housing gives the surgeon a new perspective on the 
procedure that was not possible until now

Lowered tissue stop to facilitate ‘pull through’  
of tissue into housing

 The largest volume staple housing on the market 
today allowing the resection of more tissue when 
clinically required

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
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SIDE VIEW – ACTUAL SIZE

PRODUCT CARTRIDGE STAPLE OUTSIDE CUTTING STAPLE STAPLE STAPLE  CLOSED
CODE COLOUR ROWS DIAMETER DIAMETER LEG LENGTH CROWN LENGTH COUNT STAPLE HEIGHT

CPH34HV GREEN WITHIN  2 34.5mm 26mm 4.2mm 3.8mm 32 0.75mm – 1.5mm
 TRANSPARENT HOUSING

SET CONTAINS: CIRCULAR STAPLER FOR PROLAPSE AND HAEMORRHOIDS(CPH), SUTURE THREADER, ANAL DILATORS
(STANDARD AND “BUTTERFLY”), ANAL DILATOR INNER LINING AND PURSE STRING SUTURE ANOSCOPE











INFORMED DESIGN.
SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.
METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

SINGLE USE RELOADABLE
LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER

WHEN YOU PUT PATIENTS’ HEALTH FIRST, 
REMARKABLE THINGS FOLLOW

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO VIEW OUR ENTIRE PRODUCT RANGE PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.FRANKENMAN.HK

SINGLE USE CIRCULAR 
STAPLER FOR RECTAL 
PROLAPSE AND 
HAEMORRHOIDS

OUR RANGE OF PRODUCTS INCLUDE
SINGLE USE 
RELOADABLE L INEAR 
STAPLER

CPH34HVSINGLE USE CURVED 
INTRALUMINAL 
CIRCULAR STAPLER

INFORMED DESIGN.

SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.

METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

State-of-the-art manufacturing facilities.

CS COMPACT™ SINGLE USE 
TRANSVERSE CUTTING 
LINEAR STAPLER
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T +852 3106 3035   F +852 3585 0519
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www.frankenman.hk
Chex and Chex Healthcare are registered 
trademarks of Frankenman International Limited



THE CHEX™ LC RANGE -  KEY FEATURES

KEY FEATURES

 CAM GEAR DESIGN: ENSURES CONSISTENT STAPLE FORMATION HELPING PREVENT BLEEDING. 

 EMPTY CARTRIDGE SAFETY LOCK: CUTTING BLADE WILL ONLY ACTIVATE WITH FULL CARTRIDGE.

 RELOADABLE COLOUR CODED CARTRIDGES.

PRODUCT CODE

LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER CARTRIDGE RELOADS
CLOSED 
STAPLE SIZE

STAPLING 
LINE LENGTH

STAPLE 
QUANTITY

LC60G

LC60B

LC80G

LC80B

LC100G

LC100B

GREEN

BLUE

GREEN

GREEN

BLUE

BLUE

GREEN

BLUE

GREEN

GREEN

BLUE

BLUE

2.0MM

1.5MM

2.0MM

2.0MM

1.5MM

1.5MM

61MM

61MM

81MM

100MM

81MM

100MM

60

60

80

100

80

100

LCR60G

LCR60B

LCR80G

LCR100G

LCR80B

LCR100B

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

TISSUE RETAINING PIN

1

1

1

CLEAR GRADUATIONS AND INDICATION 
OF ‘CUTTING ZONE’ ON BOTH SIDES 
OF STAPLE HOUSING

2

UNIQUE FIRING ‘SAFETY LOCK’ TO 
PREVENT INADVERTENT PRE-FIRING DURING 
PREPARATION AND POSITIONING

7

MODERN ERGONOMIC DESIGN DEVELOPED WITH 
INTERNATIONALLY RENOWNED BRITISH INDUSTRIAL DESIGNERS

6

73
2

UNIQUE 90 DEGREE RELOAD 
‘SHOULDER’ TO ACT AS A 
POSITIVE TISSUE LIMITER TO 
AVOID CONCERTINA EFFECT 
OVER RE-LOAD AND RISK OF 
PRE-CUT INTERNALLY

CARTRIDGE REMOVAL 
MADE EASIER.
INDENTATION TO 
EXPOSE CARTRIDGE 
“LEGS” FACILITATES 
EASY REMOVAL WHEN 
CARTRIDGE IS WEDGED 
BY TISSUE OR FLUID 
BUILD UP

ALL RE-LOADABLE CARTRIDGES 
HAVE SAFETY LOCK TO PREVENT 
FIRING OVER EMPTY CARTRIDGE

5

3

A RANGE OF PRODUCTS TO MEET THE 
NEEDS OF MODERN SURGICAL PRACTICE

The Chex™ range of Linear Cutter Staplers focuses on reliability and functionality. 
Designed to provide accurate and reliable staple formation and tissue resection... 
time and time again.

SIDE VIEW – ACTUAL SIZE

At Frankenman, we believe we’re not so much in the business of making instruments, but in 
the business of making surgeries more successful.

That’s why we listen to doctors who’ve put our instruments to use. We read their reports. 
We invite them to think with us, to brainstorm, to help us develop new and innovative ideas.

That way we know we will be able to deliver the highest quality products to the medical 
profession both today and way into the future. 
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MAXIMA™ SUCTION   
AND IRRIGATION SYSTEM

INFORMED DESIGN.
SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.
METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.



THE FRANKENMAN MAXIMA™ 
SUCTION AND IRRIGATION SYSTEM

The MAXIMA™ Suction and Irrigation system from FRANKENMAN offers unrivalled quality and unrivalled 
specifications in Suction and Irrigation… when you put patients’ first remarkable products follow.

The MAXIMA™ design creates a system focused on performance. High Capacity tubing coupled to 
friction reducing double “o” ring sealed pistons for both Irrigation and Aspiration have created a system 
with unique fluid flow characteristics… maximising flow rates… virtually eliminating clogging.

ORDER INFORMATION

PRODUCT 
CODE QTY/BOXDESCRIPTION

MAXIMA™ SUCTION AND IRRIGATION SET COMPLETE WITH 
TUBING AND CONNECTORS WITH 280MM CANNULA TUBE

MAXIMA™ SUCTION AND IRRIGATION SET COMPLETE WITH 
TUBING AND CONNECTORS WITH 320MM CANNULA TUBE

MAXIMA™ SUCTION AND IRRIGATION SET COMPLETE WITH 
TUBING AND CONNECTORS WITH 420MM CANNULA TUBE

MAXIMA™ SUCTION AND IRRIGATION 280MM CANNULA 
TUBE ONLY

MAXIMA™ SUCTION AND IRRIGATION 320MM CANNULA 
TUBE ONLY

MAXIMA™ SUCTION AND IRRIGATION 420MM CANNULA 
TUBE ONLY

SIZE

3MM
5MM
10MM

3MM
5MM
10MM

3MM
5MM
10MM

3MM
5MM
10MM

3MM
5MM
10MM

3MM
5MM
10MM

SIS328
SIS528
SIS1028

SIS332
SIS532
SIS1032

SIS342
SIS542
SIS1042

SIS328T
SIS528T
SIS1028T

SIS332T
SIS532T
SIS1032T

SIS342T
SIS542T
SIS1042T

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

KEY FEATURES

MAXIMUM VERSATILITY – CONVERTS 
TO ALTERNATIVE “PALM”, INLINE 
GRIP CONFIGURATION

2

MAXIMUM APPLICATIONS – 
3MM, 5MM & 10MM CANNULAS  
IN 280MM, 330MM & 420MM 
WORKING LENGTHS

3

INTEGRAL LUER LOCK TISSUE TRAP 
CONNECTOR

4

MAXIMUM CONTROL – 
ERGONOMICALLY DESIGNED  
PISTOL GRIP

1

MAXIMUM QUALITY – 
MANUFACTURED TO THE HIGHEST 
PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS

5

ALTERNATE GRIP CONFIGURATION
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